
No Participant ID Full Name Role
1 AAE8048@carefirst.com Bly, Beth Attendee
2 cmaus@benecard.com Chris Maus Attendee
3 CLBRAKOB@sentara.com CHRISTA L BIERNOT Attendee
4 brianna.cobbins@apsva.us Cobbins, Brianna Event Team Member
5 Dan.Low@KornFerry.com Daniel Low Event Team Member
6 Sue.DeWitt@cigna.com DeWitt, Sue E      333 Attendee
7 DuckworthM@aetna.com Duckworth, Marcus E Attendee
8 mgalasso@carefirst.com Griebe, Mascia Attendee
9 hamed.hameedi@apsva.us Hameedi, Hamed Event Team Member

10 rebecca.hoffman2@apsva.us Hoffman, Rebecca Event Team Member
11 MXVENSEL@sentara.com MARILYN VENSEL Attendee
12 chatia.moore@apsva.us Moore, Chatia Event Team Member
13 jennifer.smith.l@umr.com Smith, Jennifer L Attendee
14 Steven.Kapper@kornferry.com Steven Kapper Event Team Member
15 AAD1423@carefirst.com Yenyo, Sue Attendee
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